All Time XC Records at Freedom Park
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Asia Johnson
Samantha Soto
Sophia Tangretti

Fran Garcia

Molly Rhein
Stephanie Annunziata
Dana Couto

Alysa Rivera
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Asia Johnson

Dana Couto

Jenny Herron

Tressa Novack

Lila Majano

Leticia Rovelo
Stephanie Annunziata
Alexandra Williams
Olivia Neiman

Kelly Dalton

2012
2011
2013
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

10:50.86
11:48.00
12:05.67
12:27.00
12:46.27
13:19.00
14:12.00
14:18.44

19:51.56
20:34.05
20:34.61
21:21.53
22:25.29
22:29.35
23:43.55
23:56.62
26:43.60
27:28.35
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